
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES QUALIFYING GROUP C #1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

GEORGIA DOME - ATLANTA, GA

ROUND 2 OF 8 - FEBRUARY 26, 2011

AMA Supercross Lites East

ATLANTA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

60 K. Rusk  1018.8001

283 J. Sipes  918.8852

583 T. Sjoberg  419.0353

304 B. Ripple  519.0924

446 F. Lettieri  719.1525

140 J. Moore  819.2466

93 H. Clements  419.2837

702 C. Stone  1019.3198

505 S. Lipanovich  619.3229

466 K. Moore  919.34210

628 J. Rossi  719.43311

706 C. Gonzalez  519.49512

385 A. Gulley  719.51213

244 R. Zimmer  719.54414

335 S. Caldwell  419.64015

231 J. Lowry  619.64616

443 J. Mort  1019.95617

438 J. Baker  519.96318

681 C. Studstill  719.99519

519 R. Vold  320.36220

878 E. Mckay  820.56521

828 H. Chavous  620.79922

788 M. Vonlinger  1020.80523

783 B. Burnett  221.11924

770 T. Johnson  622.82725

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

304 B. Ripple  218.2141

283 J. Sipes  918.3962

60 K. Rusk  818.8243

93 H. Clements  618.9664

244 R. Zimmer  819.0885

583 T. Sjoberg  1019.0996

335 S. Caldwell  719.1207

140 J. Moore  819.2228

385 A. Gulley  519.3969

505 S. Lipanovich  519.49310

446 F. Lettieri  919.60811

628 J. Rossi  719.61212

466 K. Moore  819.68313

702 C. Stone  219.79314

519 R. Vold  220.38315

706 C. Gonzalez  520.48616

438 J. Baker  520.98417

681 C. Studstill  321.37918

443 J. Mort  1021.47119

828 H. Chavous  221.73620

231 J. Lowry  1021.76721

878 E. Mckay  622.74922

788 M. Vonlinger  222.91223

783 B. Burnett  224.55024

770 T. Johnson  625.56625

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

60 K. Rusk  813.5201

283 J. Sipes  313.7672

304 B. Ripple  113.7903

702 C. Stone  613.8214

385 A. Gulley  213.8985

140 J. Moore  613.9826

335 S. Caldwell  714.1367

466 K. Moore  1014.1528

505 S. Lipanovich  614.1899

244 R. Zimmer  514.21110

93 H. Clements  414.44711

583 T. Sjoberg  514.46912

446 F. Lettieri  514.96613

231 J. Lowry  315.10614

628 J. Rossi  715.20415

438 J. Baker  915.27716

443 J. Mort  815.38617

681 C. Studstill  515.41918

788 M. Vonlinger  815.51119

878 E. Mckay  615.79020

783 B. Burnett  215.80221

828 H. Chavous  316.23722

706 C. Gonzalez  716.34323

519 R. Vold  416.60824

770 T. Johnson  417.64925

February 26, 2011 page 114:09:52


